DRAFT

LCRPC 2022 Calendar for Board and Exec. Committee Review

[bookmark: _GoBack]*All meetings begin at 6:00PM*

Currently all meetings are via Zoom. 
This may change in spring/summer 2022. 



	Tuesday, January 18, 2022
	Executive Committee Meeting

	Wednesday, February 16, 2022
	Full Board Meeting

	Thursday, March 17, 2022
	Executive Committee Meeting

	Tuesday, April 19, 2022
	Full Board Meeting (Annual Meeting)

	Wednesday, May 18, 2022
	Executive Committee Meeting

	Thursday, June 16, 2022
	Full Board Meeting

	Tuesday, July 19, 2022
	Executive Committee Meeting

	Wednesday, August 17, 2022
	Full Board Meeting

	Thursday, September 22, 2022
	Executive Committee Meeting

	Tuesday, October 18, 2022
	Full Board Meeting

	Wednesday, November 16, 2022
	Executive Committee Meeting

	Thursday, December 15, 2022
	Full Board Meeting



